L16000128445

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Socialistic Hallisoly)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400287784764

07/14/16--01012--002 **125.00

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

SECULAR DESIGNATION OF SECULAR PROPERTY OF SECURAR PROPERTY OF SEC

COVER LETTER

) S

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations
SUBJECT	Celtic Global Consulting, LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Kevin McCarty
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	2959 Paddington Drive
	Address
	Tallahassee, FL 32309
	City/State and Zip Code gatormccarty@gmail.com
•	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call:
	Kevin McCarty at (850) 251-7381
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \ \text{Centified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Centified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \text{Centified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ Centified Copy (additional copy is enclose
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must on	nsulting, LLC		
(tardat cir	d with the words "Limited	Liability Company.	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	Mice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Princi	nal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
2959 Paddingto	n Dr.		same as
Taliahassee, F RTICLE III - Registered A the Limited Liability Comparator business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, on the serve as its own active Florida registration	Registered Agent. \n.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual
Tallahassee, F	gent, Registered Office, on the serve as its own active Florida registration	Registered Agent. \n.)	
Tallahassee, F	gent, Registered Office, on the serve as its own active Florida registration	Registered Agent. Y n.) agent are:	
Tallahassee, F	gent, Registered Office, on active Florida registration taddress of the registered	Registered Agent. \n.)	
Tallahassee, F	gent, Registered Office, on the control of the registration of the registered Kevin McCarty 2959 Paddington	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name	ou must designate an individual
Tallahassee, F	gent, Registered Office, on a carrier Florida registration to address of the registered Kevin McCarty	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name	ou must designate an individual
Tallahassee, F	gent, Registered Office, on the control of the registration of the registered Kevin McCarty 2959 Paddington	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name	ou must designate an individual

place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as fredvided for In Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State.	"MGR" = Manager	2959 Paddington Dr.		
(Use attachment if necessary) (Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR	2959 Paddington Dr.		
(Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		Tallahassee, FL 32309		
(Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary) FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
PICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
PICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
FICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
PICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
PICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
PICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ocument's effective date on the Department of State's		late will not be	: fisted as
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State		Manufactured representative of a member		
constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	l am aware that any false informa	ation submitted in a document to the Departme	ent of State	1
Kevin McCarty	constitutes a third degree felony a		Company of the Compan	
Typed or printed name of signee	Kevin McCarty			T.
	Kevin McCarty	or printed name of signee		I I I
	Kevin McCarty	or printed name of signee		li di an literatura an literatura
Filing Fees:	Kevin_McCarty_ Typed	Filing Fees:	- F	
Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	Kevin McCarty Typed \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization	Filing Fees:		

ARTICLE IV-